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CHAMPAGNE

Champagne Laurent Perrier,
La Cuvée Brut, France
Clean and wonderfully fresh with a suppleness on the
palate and a lingering finish
BTL 60.00

Champagne Laurent-Perrie,
Cuvée Rosé, France

Delicate and complex, a basket of red fruits
BTL 89.00

Dom Perignon
Champagne Méet et Chandon
France
A full flavoured, fine and precise Champagne with
notes of toast, peach, citrus fruit and nuts
BTL 175.00

SPARKLING
Prosecco Exira Dry

Favolaq, ltaly
A fresh, fragrant and fruity Prosecco with aromas of
pear and apple
200ML 6.95
BTL 25.00

Prosecco Rosé Brut, Sacchetto
Favolaq, ltaly
A blush pink sparkling rosé with appealing floral aromas
and appealing strawberry fruits, supported by light soft
bubbles. Refreshing with a fruity finish
BTL 27.00

ROSE
Zinfandel
Misty Peak, USA
Off dry in style, this rosé offers flavours of watermelon,
strawberry and white nectarine
175ML 4.95 250ML 6.60
BTL 19.00

Pinot Grigio
Novita, Italy
Pretty pink colour this wine is off-dry and fruity with
aromas of ripe strawberries
175ML 5.00 250ML 6.95
BTL 20.00

WHITE

Trebbiano, Pinot Bianco
Il Sacrato, Italy
The clean minerality and green apple freshness of the
Trebbiano blends beautifully with the tropical fruit
175ML 4.95 250ML 6.60
BTL 19.00

Pinot Grigio
Novita, Italy
Fresh, crisp and clean Pinot Grigio with vibrant pear
and apple flavours
175ML 5.10 250ML 7.00
BTL 20.50

Sauvignon Malvasia ‘Il Pumo’
San Marzano, ltaly
Full flavour of peach with a hint of ginger and tropicall
orange zest, vibrant flavours from the South of Italy
175ML 5.75 250ML 8.20
BTL 23.50

Vermentino, ‘Timo’
San Marzano, ltaly
Delicate white floral aromas with notes of thyme and
rosemary enhanced by peach and green apple
BTL 26.00

Sauvignon Blanc
Bishop’s Leap, ltaly
A light bodied, mouth-watering wine redolent of
grapefruit and passionfruit flavours
BTL 28.50

Verdicchio ‘Matelica’ Agricola
Tenuta Colpaola, ltaly
An appealing fresh and fruity wine with ripe pear and
lemon flavours
BTL 29.00

Gavi di Gavi, ‘Fossili’
San Silvestro, Italy
Fresh and spicy with an appealing green apple and
citrus flavour
BTL 29.50

‘Edda Lei Bianco’, Salento
San Marzano, ltaly
A very distinctive and complex wine with infriguing
aromas of orange blossom and rosemary
complemented by rich guava and peach with
overlaying freshness. Packs a punch of flavour
BTL 37.00
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RED

Sangiovese Merlot
Il Sacrato, Italy
A light bodied, easy red with ripe red fruit and a fresh
bite on the finish
175ML 4.95 250ML 6.60
BTL 19.00

Montepulciano, ‘Feudi d’Albe’
Bove, ltaly
A soft but full flavoured wine packed with spicy forest
fruit flavours and notes of liquorice
175ML 5.75 250ML 7.35
BTL 22.00

Primitivo, ‘Il Pumo’
San Marzano, ltaly
Aromas of plums and berries, full of ripe fruit flavours
through to a savoury finish with cinnamon notes
175ML 6.10 250ML 8.20
BTL 24.50

Malbec ‘Alto Molino’
Piattelli Vineyards, Italy
Vibrant and fruity with a heady mix of dark, brambly
fruits, plum notes combined with dark chocolate
175ML 6.30 250ML 8.80
BTL 26.00

‘Dogajolo’ Toscana Rosso
Carpineto, ltaly
Modern Tuscan style displaying red cherry flavours with
a rich mouth feel, smooth and juicy
BTL 28.00

Pinto Nero, Alto Adige
Tramin, ltaly
Pale in colour this young and sophisticated Pinot shows
a combination of strawberry, pomegranate seeds and
sour cherry fruit with a hint of leather
BTL 32.00

Valpolicella Ripasso
Ca’Rugate, ltaly
Concentrated aromas of dried plums with a hint of
dark coffee, structured and full of flavour
BTL 34.00

Primitivo, ‘Anniversario 62’
San Marzano, ltaly
A densely flavoured and fleshy wine with hinfs of
prunes and chocolate covered in black cherry
BTL 46.00

COCKTAILS
MOJITO 7.50
Bacardi superior rum with crushed spearmint
and fresh limes layered over ice and topped
with soda, served in a tall glass

WOO WOO 7.50
Vodka shaken with peach schnapps, strained
over ice and cranberry juice, served in a tall

glass

FRENCH MARTINI 7.50
Vodka, Chambord and Pineapple juice shaken
with ice, served in a chilled martini glass and
finished with raspberry purée

COSMOPOLITAN 7.50
Vodka and Cointreau shaken with Cranberry
juice and fresh lime juice, served in a chilled
martini glass

SOMETHING NEW

PINK LILY 7.25
White Zinfandel Rosé wine mixed with fresh
strawberries and lemon slices, fopped with
lemonade and finished with a drizzle of
grenadine

CHERRY COLA 7.50
Disaronno and sweet cherry brandy layered

with ice and Maraschino cherries topped with
Coca Cola, served in a tall glass

APEROL SPRITZ 7.25
Aperol Orange liqueur, Prosecco, sugar syrup
and fresh orange slices layered over ice and
topped with soda

ITALIAN SHERBET 7.50
Vodka, Limoncello and sugar syrup with freshly
squeezed lime juice, poured over crushed ice,
served in a short glass

LONG ISLAND SPICED TEA 8.95
Vodka, Gin, Tequila, Coinfreau, and Morgan'’s
spiced Rum shaken with fresh lime and poured
over ice, topped with Coca Cola, served in a tall
glass

STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI 7.50
Fresh strawberries mixed with rum, lime juice and
strawberry syrup, served in chilled martini glass

ESPRESSO MARTINI 7.50
Tia Maria, Vodka, sugar syrup and a shot of
Espresso, shaken tfogether with ice and served

in a chilled martini glass

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING

RIVOTING RASPBERRY 7.50
Raspberry Vodka, Chambord, lime and
raspberry purée topped with Prosecco




BAR DRINKS
DRAUGHT BEER

PERONI
PERONI

BOTTLED BEER

BIRRA MORRETTI
PERONI
BUDWEISER
ICNHUSA

CIDER

MAGNERS CIDER
REKORDERLIG CIDER*
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PINT 5.25
Y2 PINT 2.95

330ML

3.90
3.90
3.85
3.75

3.95
500ML 5.35

*Various flavours, please ask server

VODKA

SMIRNOFF RED LABEL
ABSOLUT RASPBERRY
GREY GOOSE VODKA

GIN

GORDON'S
GORDON'S PINK GIN
TANQUERAY
HENDRICKS

MARTIN MILLER’S
CAORUNN
BROCKMANS

THE BOTANIST

25ML

3.75
3.95
3.95

25ML

3.75
3.85
3.95
3.95
3.95
3.95
3.95
4.15

RUM

BACARDI

MORGAN'S SPICED RUM

O.V.D DARK RUM
KRACKEN DARK RUM
DARK MATTER

WHISKY (BLENDED)

FAMOUS GROUSE
CANADIAN CLUB

JAMESON'S IRISH WHISKY

SPIRITS

PEACH SCNHAPPS
OLMECA TEQUILA
MALIBU

SOUTHERN COMFORT
JACK DANIELS

PORT

SPECIAL RESERVE

VERMOUTH/SHERRY

MARTINI EXTRA DRY
MARTINI ROSSO
MARTINI BIANCO
CAMPARI

BRISTOL CREAM
TIO PEPE

25ML

3.65
3.75
3.85
3.95
3.95

25ML

3.65
3.75
3.95

25ML

3.75
3.95
3.95
3.75
3.95

S0ML

4.95

S0ML

3.95
3.95
3.95
3.95
4.10
4.10




LIQUEURS

LIMONCELLO
AMARETTO
DRAMBUIE
GLAYVA
FRANGELICO
GRAPPA
GRAND MARNIER
MIDORI
COINTREAU
PERNOD

TIA MARIA
SAMBUCCA
APEROL
BAILEYS (50ML)

BRANDY/COGNAC

MARTEL BRANDY
VECCHIA ROMAGNA
REMY MARTIN VSOP

FEVER TREE
PREMIUM MIXERS

MEDITERRANEAN TONIC
ELDERFLOWER TONIC

e

25ML MALT WHISKY
SPEYSIDE 25ML
3.95 Speyside Malts tend towards sweetness
And fragrance, some fruit and florally fragrant,
4.10 others powerfully sherried, rich like chocolate
4.10 or fruit cake
4.10 ABERLOUR 4.95
4.10 BALVENNIE DOUBLE WOOD 6.25
3.95
LOWLAND 25ML
4.25 Pale in colour and light bodied. A nose
3.95 that is hay-like or grassy. The flavour tends
towards dryness or finishes dry
3.95
GLENKINCHIE 5.95
3.95
4.10 ISLAY 25ML
The strongest smelling and strongest tasting
3.95 Whiskies. They tend to be medium bodied,
3.95 dry and smoky
4.45 BOWMORE 5.25
LAGAVULIN 6.95
25ML
HIGHLAND 25ML
3.95 The only characteristic that unites most
4.25 Highland Malts is the dry finish. The Highland
malts vary considerably from spicy and nutty
4.95 in the North, Peaty or smoky in the West and
Islands, sweet and fragrant in the South &
Central Highlands, with the Eastern Highland
malts being malty with citric and toffee notes
200ML OLD PULTENEY 5.25
205 DALWHINNIE 6.25
2.05 ISLAND 25ML
All'lsland malts might be described as
‘maritime’ in character
TALISKER 6.25




SOFT DRINKS

BOTTLED MIXERS

COCA COLA

DIET COCA COLA
SCHWEPPES SODA WATER

SCHWEPPES BABY MIXER

INDIAN TONIC WATER
SLIMLINE TONIC WAER
LEMONADE

GINGER ALE

BITTER LEMON

MINERAL WATER

SAN PELLEGRINO SPARKLING (500ML)
AQUA PANNA STILL (500ML)

DRAUGHT SOFT DRINKS

PEPSI

DIET PEPSI

SODA & CORDIAL
LEMONADE

BOTTLED SOFT DRINKS

SCHWEPPES GINGER BEER
COCA COLA

DIET COCA COLA

IRN BRU

SUGAR FREE IRN BRU
APPLETISER

SAN PELLEGRINO*
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REG

2.50
2.50
2.50
2.50

200ML
330ML
330ML
330ML
330ML
275ML
330ML

200ML

1.95
1.95
1.95

125ML

1.75
1.75
1.50
1.50
1.50

3.25
3.25

LGE

2.85
2.85
2.85
2.85

2.35
2.95
2.95
2.95
2.95
2.85
2.50

*please ask your server for available flavours

JUICES

FRESH ORANGE
APPLE
CRANBERRY
PINEAPPLE
TOMATO

REG

2.40
2.40
2.40
2.40
2.40

LGE

2.75
2.75
2.75
2.75
2.75

CHILDRENS OPTIONS*

SIMPLY FRUITY VARIOUS FLAVOURS 1.35
DRAUGHT SOFT DRINKS 1.30

*Children” menu includes 1 drink per child,

Additional drinks will be charged per drink

NON ALCOHOLIC BEER

BECKS BLUE 3.25
MORETTI ZERO 3.50
MOCKTAILS

NOJITO 4.50

Classic mojito without the alcohol
soda water with sugar syrup, crushed ice,
lime and mint

VIRGIN DAIQUIRI 4.50
Ice, strawberries, strawberry syrup and
fresh lime

ITALIAN SHERBET 4.50
Lemon juice & sugar syrup

STRAWBERRY LEMONADE 4.50
Strawberry fraise syrup, strawberry

purée, grenadine, ice, cranberry juice

and lemonade

HOT DRINKS

ESPRESSO 2.05
DOPPIO 2.25
MACHIATO 2.10
CAPPUCINO 2.35
AMERICANO 2.25
HOT CHOCOLATE 2.75
MOCHA 2.40
TEA 2.05
HERBAL TEA* 2.35

*Peppermint tea; Green teq; fruit tea; camomile tea




