## CHAMPAGNE

## Champagne Laurent Perrier,

#### La Cuv**é**e Brut, France

Clean and wonderfully fresh with a suppleness on the palate and a lingering finish BTL 60.00

## Champagne Laurent-Perrie,

Cuvée Rosé, France

Delicate and complex, a basket of red fruits BTL 89.00

> Dom Perignon Champagne Möet et Chandon France

A full flavoured, fine and precise Champagne with notes of toast, peach, citrus fruit and nuts BTL 175.00

## **SPARKLING**

## Prosecco Extra Dry

Favola, Italy

A fresh, fragrant and fruity Prosecco with aromas of pear and apple 200ML 6.95

BTL 25.00

## Prosecco Rosé Brut, Sacchetto Favola, Italy

A blush pink sparkling rosé with appealing floral aromas and appealing strawberry fruits, supported by light soft bubbles. Refreshing with a fruity finish BTL 27.00

## ROSÉ

## Zinfandel

## Misty Peak, USA

Off dry in style, this rosé offers flavours of watermelon, strawberry and white nectarine 175ML 4.95 250ML 6.60 BTL 19.00

Pinot Grigio

Novita, Italy

Pretty pink colour this wine is off-dry and fruity with

## WHITE

## Trebbiano, Pinot Bianco Il Sacrato, Italy

The clean minerality and green apple freshness of the Trebbiano blends beautifully with the tropical fruit 175ML 4.95 250ML 6.60 BTL 19.00

## Pinot Grigio

Novita, Italy

Fresh, crisp and clean Pinot Grigio with vibrant pear and apple flavours 175ML 5.10 250ML 7.00 BTL 20.50

## Sauvignon Malvasia 'Il Pumo' San Marzano, Italy

Full flavour of peach with a hint of ginger and tropical orange zest, vibrant flavours from the South of Italy 175ML 5.75 250ML 8.20 BTL 23.50

## Vermentino, 'Timo' San Marzano, Italy

Delicate white floral aromas with notes of thyme and rosemary enhanced by peach and green apple BTL 26.00

## Sauvignon Blanc Bishop's Leap, Italy

A light bodied, mouth-watering wine redolent of grapefruit and passionfruit flavours BTL 28.50

> Verdicchio 'Matelica' Agricola Tenuta Colpaola, Italy

An appealing fresh and fruity wine with ripe pear and lemon flavours BTL 29.00

## Gavi di Gavi, 'Fossili'

San Silvestro, Italy Fresh and spicy with an appealing green apple and citrus flavour BTL 29.50

## 'Edda Lei Bianco', Salento San Marzano, Italy

A very distinctive and complex wine with intriguing aromas of orange blossom and rosemary complemented by rich guava and peach with overlaying freshness. Packs a punch of flavour BTL 37.00

aromas of ripe strawberries 175ML 5.00 250ML 6.95 BTL 20.00

#### RED

## Sangiovese Merlot

ll Sacrato, Italy

A light bodied, easy red with ripe red fruit and a fresh bite on the finish 175ML 4.95 250ML 6.60 BTL 19.00

### Montepulciano, 'Feudi d'Albe' Bove, Italy

A soft but full flavoured wine packed with spicy forest fruit flavours and notes of liquorice 175ML 5.75 250ML 7.35 BTL 22.00

## Primitivo, 'll Pumo'

San Marzano, Italy

Aromas of plums and berries, full of ripe fruit flavours through to a savoury finish with cinnamon notes 175ML 6.10 250ML 8.20 BTL 24.50

## Malbec 'Alto Molino' Piattelli Vineyards, Italy

Vibrant and fruity with a heady mix of dark, brambly fruits, plum notes combined with dark chocolate 175ML 6.30 250ML 8.80 BTL 26.00

#### 'Dogajolo' Toscana Rosso Carpineto, Italy

Modern Tuscan style displaying red cherry flavours with a rich mouth feel, smooth and juicy BTL 28.00

#### Pinto Nero, Alto Adige Tramin, Italy

Pale in colour this young and sophisticated Pinot shows a combination of strawberry, pomegranate seeds and sour cherry fruit with a hint of leather BTL 32.00

#### Valpolicella Ripasso Ca'Rugate, Italy

Concentrated aromas of dried plums with a hint of dark coffee, structured and full of flavour BTL 34.00

### Primitivo, 'Anniversario 62' San Marzano, Italy

A densely flavoured and fleshy wine with hints of prunes and chocolate covered in black cherry BTL 46.00

## COCKTAILS

#### 7.50

Bacardi superior rum with crushed spearmint and fresh limes layered over ice and topped with soda, served in a tall glass

## woo woo

**MOJITO** 

7.50

7.50

7.50

Vodka shaken with peach schnapps, strained over ice and cranberry juice, served in a tall glass

## FRENCH MARTINI

Vodka, Chambord and Pineapple juice shaken with ice, served in a chilled martini glass and finished with raspberry purée

## COSMOPOLITAN

Vodka and Cointreau shaken with Cranberry juice and fresh lime juice, served in a chilled martini glass

## SOMETHING NEW

## PINK LILY

#### 7.25

White Zinfandel Rosé wine mixed with fresh strawberries and lemon slices, topped with lemonade and finished with a drizzle of grenadine

## CHERRY COLA

#### 7.50

Disaronno and sweet cherry brandy layered with ice and Maraschino cherries topped with Coca Cola, served in a tall glass

## APEROL SPRITZ

7.25

7.50

Aperol Orange liqueur, Prosecco, sugar syrup and fresh orange slices layered over ice and topped with soda

## **ITALIAN SHERBET**

Vodka, Limoncello and sugar syrup with freshly squeezed lime juice, poured over crushed ice, served in a short glass

## LONG ISLAND SPICED TEA

8.95

Vodka, Gin, Tequila, Cointreau, and Morgan's spiced Rum shaken with fresh lime and poured over ice, topped with Coca Cola, served in a tall glass

## STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI

7.50

7.50

Fresh strawberries mixed with rum, lime juice and strawberry syrup, served in chilled martini glass

## ESPRESSO MARTINI

Tia Maria, Vodka, sugar syrup and a shot of Espresso, shaken together with ice and served in a chilled martini glass

## CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING RIVOTING RASPBERRY 7.

Raspberry Vodka, Chambord, lime and raspberry purée topped with Prosecco

7.50

RUM

25ML

## BAR DRINKS DRAUGHT BEER

DRAUGHT BEER			BACARDI	3.65
PERONI	PINT	5.25	MORGAN'S SPICED RUM	3.75
PERONI	½ PINT	2.95	O.V.D DARK RUM	3.85
		22014	KRACKEN DARK RUM	3.95
BOTTLED BEER		330ML	DARK MATTER	3.95
BIRRA MORRETTI		3.90		
PERONI		3.90	WHISKY (BLENDED)	25ML
BUDWEISER		3.85	FAMOUS GROUSE	3.65
ICNHUSA		3.75	CANADIAN CLUB	3.75
CIDER			JAMESON'S IRISH WHISKY	3.95
		2.05	SPIRITS	25ML
	500141	3.95		
REKORDERLIG CIDER*	500ML	5.35	PEACH SCNHAPPS	3.75
*Various flavours, please ask se	rver		OLMECA TEQUILA	3.95
VODKA		25ML	MALIBU	3.95
			SOUTHERN COMFORT	3.75
SMIRNOFF RED LABEL		3.75	JACK DANIELS	3.95
ABSOLUT RASPBERRY		3.95	2022	501.41
GREY GOOSE VODKA		3.95	PORT	50ML
GIN		25ML	SPECIAL RESERVE	4.95
GORDON'S		3.75	VERMOUTH/SHERRY	50ML
GORDON'S PINK GIN		3.85	MARTINI EXTRA DRY	3.95
TANQUERAY		3.95	MARTINI ROSSO	3.95
HENDRICKS		3.95	MARTINI BIANCO	3.95
MARTIN MILLER'S		3.95	CAMPARI	3.95
CAORUNN		3.95	BRISTOL CREAM	4.10
RROCKMANIS		3.95		
BROCKMANS		3.75	TIO PEPE	4.10

# ristorante ZUCCA pizzeria

LIQUEURS	25ML	MALT WHISKY SPEYSIDE		25ML
LIMONCELLO	3.95	Speyside Malts tend towards sv		
AMARETTO	4.10	And fragrance, some fruit and others powerfully sherried, rich		
DRAMBUIE	4.10	or fruit cake		
GLAYVA	4.10	ABERLOUR	10 Y.O.	4.95
FRANGELICO	4.10	BALVENNIE DOUBLE WOOD	12 Y.O.	6.25
GRAPPA	3.95	LOWLAND		25ML
GRAND MARNIER	4.25	Pale in colour and light bodied		
MIDORI	3.95	that is hay-like or grassy. The flo towards dryness or finishes dry	that is hay-like or grassy. The flavour tends	
COINTREAU	3.95			5.05
PERNOD	3.95	GLENKINCHIE	12 Y.O.	5.95
TIA MARIA	4.10	ISLAY	a a a t t a a tiu	25ML
SAMBUCCA	3.95	The strongest smelling and stror Whiskies. They tend to be med		
APEROL	3.95	dry and smoky		
BAILEYS (50ML)	4.45	BOWMORE	12 Y.O.	5.25
		LAGAVULIN	16 Y.O.	6.95
BRANDY/COGNAC	25ML			0514
MARTEL BRANDY	3.95	HIGHLAND The only characteristic that unit	tes most	25ML
VECCHIA ROMAGNA	4.25	Highland Malts is the dry finish.		
REMY MARTIN VSOP	4.95	malts vary considerably from spicy and nutty in the North, Peaty or smoky in the West and Islands, sweet and fragrant in the South & Central Highlands, with the Eastern Highland malts being malty with citric and toffee notes		and and
	00014			
PREMIUM MIXERS	200ML	OLD PULTENEY	12 Y.O.	5.25
MEDITERRANEAN TONIC	2.05	DALWHINNIE	15 Y.O.	6.25
ELDERFLOWER TONIC	2.05	<b>ISLAND</b> All Island malts might be descril 'maritime' in character	bed as	25ML

TALISKER 10 Y.O. 6.25

200ML

SOFT DRINKS	
BOTTLED MIXERS	

COCA COLA	1.95
DIET COCA COLA	1.95
SCHWEPPES SODA WATER	1.95

## SCHWEPPES BABY MIXER 125ML

INDIAN TONIC WATER	1.75
SLIMLINE TONIC WAER	1.75
LEMONADE	1.50
GINGER ALE	1.50
BITTER LEMON	1.50

## MINERAL WATER

SAN PELLEGRINO SPARKLING (500ML)	3.25
AQUA PANNA STILL (500ML)	3.25

DRAUGHT SOFT DRINKS	REG	LGE
PEPSI	2.50	2.85
DIET PEPSI	2.50	2.85
SODA & CORDIAL	2.50	2.85
LEMONADE	2.50	2.85

## **BOTTLED SOFT DRINKS**

SCHWEPPES GINGER BEER	200ML	2.35
COCA COLA	330ML	2.95
DIET COCA COLA	330ML	2.95
IRN BRU	330ML	2.95
SUGAR FREE IRN BRU	330ML	2.95
APPLETISER	275ML	2.85
SAN PELLEGRINO*	330ML	2.50

\*please ask your server for available flavours

JUICES	REG	LGE
FRESH ORANGE	2.40	2.75
APPLE	2.40	2.75
CRANBERRY	2.40	2.75
PINEAPPLE	2.40	2.75
ΤΟΜΑΤΟ	2.40	2.75

## **CHILDRENS OPTIONS\***

SIMPLY FRUITY VARIOUS FLAVOURS DRAUGHT SOFT DRINKS	1.35 1.30
*Children' menu includes 1 drink per child, Additional drinks will be charged per drink	
NON ALCOHOLIC BEER	
BECKS BLUE	3.25
MORETTI ZERO	3.50
MOCKTAILS NOJITO	4.50
Classic mojito without the alcohol soda water with sugar syrup, crushed id lime and mint	
VIRGIN DAIQUIRI Ice, strawberries, strawberry syrup and fresh lime	4.50
ITALIAN SHERBET Lemon juice & sugar syrup	4.50
	4.50 4.50
Lemon juice & sugar syrup <b>STRAWBERRY LEMONADE</b> Strawberry fraise syrup, strawberry purée, grenadine, ice, cranberry juice	
Lemon juice & sugar syrup <b>STRAWBERRY LEMONADE</b> Strawberry fraise syrup, strawberry purée, grenadine, ice, cranberry juice and lemonade	
Lemon juice & sugar syrup <b>STRAWBERRY LEMONADE</b> Strawberry fraise syrup, strawberry purée, grenadine, ice, cranberry juice and lemonade <b>HOT DRINKS</b>	4.50
Lemon juice & sugar syrup <b>STRAWBERRY LEMONADE</b> Strawberry fraise syrup, strawberry purée, grenadine, ice, cranberry juice and lemonade <b>HOT DRINKS</b> ESPRESSO	4.50
Lemon juice & sugar syrup <b>STRAWBERRY LEMONADE</b> Strawberry fraise syrup, strawberry purée, grenadine, ice, cranberry juice and lemonade <b>HOT DRINKS</b> ESPRESSO DOPPIO	<ul><li>4.50</li><li>2.05</li><li>2.25</li></ul>
Lemon juice & sugar syrup <b>STRAWBERRY LEMONADE</b> Strawberry fraise syrup, strawberry purée, grenadine, ice, cranberry juice and lemonade <b>HOT DRINKS</b> ESPRESSO DOPPIO MACHIATO	<ul><li>4.50</li><li>2.05</li><li>2.25</li><li>2.10</li></ul>
Lemon juice & sugar syrup <b>STRAWBERRY LEMONADE</b> Strawberry fraise syrup, strawberry purée, grenadine, ice, cranberry juice and lemonade <b>HOT DRINKS</b> ESPRESSO DOPPIO MACHIATO CAPPUCINO	4.50 2.05 2.25 2.10 2.35
Lemon juice & sugar syrup <b>STRAWBERRY LEMONADE</b> Strawberry fraise syrup, strawberry purée, grenadine, ice, cranberry juice and lemonade <b>HOT DRINKS</b> ESPRESSO DOPPIO MACHIATO CAPPUCINO AMERICANO	4.50 2.05 2.25 2.10 2.35 2.25
Lemon juice & sugar syrup STRAWBERRY LEMONADE Strawberry fraise syrup, strawberry purée, grenadine, ice, cranberry juice and lemonade HOT DRINKS ESPRESSO DOPPIO MACHIATO CAPPUCINO AMERICANO HOT CHOCOLATE	4.50 2.05 2.25 2.10 2.35 2.25 2.75

\*Peppermint tea; Green tea; fruit tea; camomile tea